fsz

Trioda UKF

W zmacniacz wstepny

i mieszacz do

800 MHz, LL, Z, To, Sto, Spk

Wartoséci charakterystyczne

175
0
125

12

14

4,9

68

250

TYPY PODOBNE

185
+8
800

5 <<

PC 86

E86C

Siemens

Nowal

Wartos$ci graniczne absolutne

Claomax
Uamax

P anax

— U«max
/femax
Ajmax

R W fcmax
Uw/ifcmax
/max
AT°&max

Cals
Calk
Csik
Ckfs, w
Cslk, to
Calkrw
C$lw
Calsm
Ck tofsm

Pojemnosci

bez ekranu  z ekranem
ZeW- ZeW-

netrznego

2,0
0,2
3,6
6,6
39
0,3
0,3

440
250
2,4
50
20
1
20
100
800
165

netrznym

0,25

31
4,2

s<<

3 <

MHz

pF
pF
pF
pF
pF
pF
pF

pF






